
25200 SW Parkway Avenue, Suite 1
Wilsonville, OR  97070

503.682.6722    www.osaa.org

Oregon School Activities Association

Published 5/12/2023, Teams with GPA ≥ 3.0, , Top-10 Teams Highest GPA Team

OSAA Academic All-State Qualifying Orchestra Teams

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 3.72 
 3.62 
 3.55 
 3.43 
 3.20 

6A/5A/4A/3A/2A/1A
1. Newberg 3.87 
2. Clackamas 3.83 
3. Bend 3.82 
4. Valley Catholic 3.80 
5. Summit 3.79 
6. Nelson 3.77 
7. Lakeridge 3.76 
7. McNary 3.76 
9. Crescent Valley 3.75 
10. Lake Oswego 3.74 
10. South Salem 3.74 
Putnam
Wilsonville
Astoria
Mountain View
McKay


	OSAA Academic All-State Qualifying Orchestra Teams
	6A/5A/4A/3A/2A/1A




