

Oregon School Activities Association 25200 SW Parkway Avenue, Suite 1 Wilsonville, OR 97070 503.682.6722 www.osaa.org



OSAA Academic All-State Qualifying Orchestra Teams

6A/5A/4A/3A/2A/1A

1. <u>Newberg</u>	<u>3.87</u>
2. Clackamas	3.83
3. Bend	3.82
4. Valley Catholic	3.80
5. Summit	3.79
6. Nelson	3.77
7. Lakeridge	3.76
7. McNary	3.76
9. Crescent Valley	3.75
10. Lake Oswego	3.74
10. South Salem	3.74
Putnam	3.72
Wilsonville	3.62
Astoria	3.55
Mountain View	3.43
McKay	3.20